
 
 

 
 
 
 

Effective as of 8th May 2024 
 

Description 
Our New 

Rates 
(Exc. GST) 

Our New 
Rates 

(Inc.  GST) 

Tariff  P1(Residential)- (c/kWh) 0.3802 .4182 

Tariff C1(Commercial)-first 7500kWh used per month 

Tariff C1(Commercial)-usage over 7500kWh used per month 

.4152 

.4139 

.4568 

.4553 

Supply Charge P1(Residential)-(c/day) 

                                                    (Dollars per 90 day quarter) 

.4618 

($41.56) 

.5080 

($45.72) 

Supply Charge C1(Commercial)- (c/day) 

                                                    (Dollars per 90 day quarter) 

.4853 

($43.67) 

.5337 

($48.04) 

Late Payment Fee $16.93 $18.63 

Call to Collect Fee $67.73 $74.51 

Disconnection Fee (for moving out/non-payment) $54.08 $59.49 

Reconnection Fee (for moving in/non-payment) $67.73 $74.51 

Meter Inspection/Test Fee $147.25 $161.98 

Bank Dishonored Transaction Bank fee Bank fee 
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