

ELECTRICITY TARIFFS & FEES FOR PIMBA

Effective as of 8th May 2024

Description	Our New Rates (Exc. GST)	Our New Rates (Inc. GST)
Tariff P1(Residential)- (c/kWh)	0.3802	.4182
Tariff C1(Commercial)-first 7500kWh used per month Tariff C1(Commercial)-usage over 7500kWh used per month	.4152 .4139	.4568 .4553
Supply Charge P1(Residential)-(c/day) (Dollars per 90 day quarter)	.4618 (\$41.56)	.5080 (\$45.72)
Supply Charge C1(Commercial)- (c/day) (Dollars per 90 day quarter)	.4853 (\$43.67)	.5337 (\$48.04)
Late Payment Fee	\$16.93	\$18.63
Call to Collect Fee	\$67.73	\$74.51
Disconnection Fee (for moving out/non-payment)	\$54.08	\$59.49
Reconnection Fee (for moving in/non-payment)	\$67.73	\$74.51
Meter Inspection/Test Fee	\$147.25	\$161.98
Bank Dishonored Transaction	Bank fee	Bank fee